
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
17 

3 
99 
69 
77 
58 

Name 
EMILIS JOUZAITIS 
KARLIS BERNSONS 
REMIGIJUS KRIAUCIUNAS 
MARTINS LAPINS 
RODRIGO TAURINS 
IVO OSS 

Class 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 

MRG RACING 
LAPINS MARTINS 
TA UR IN S R O D R IG O 
EDIJS OSS 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
7:28.616 
7:30.851 
7:30.952 
7:31.199 
7:34.520 
7:46.295 

Diff 

2.235 
2.336 
2.583 
5.904 

17.679 

Best Tm 
49.394 
49.180 
49.149 
49.229 
49.911 
51.022 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.235 

Avg. Speed 

73.089 

Best Lap Tm 

49.149 

Best Speed 

74.126 

Best Lap by 

99 - REMIGIJUS KRIAUCIUNAS 

 

Printed: 25.05.2024 10:25:19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 1 & RMLIK 1 & LKK 1 
RM MicroMax / AM MicroMax 

MIC - Heat 2 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:13:06 

Kandava 1.012 km 

25.05.2024 10:10 


